
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: TAROOM RODEO 2017, QLD Commences: 2:00 PM 
 Slack Commences: 10:00 AM 

PROGRAM at bottom of draw - SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 

PLEASE NOTE JNR BARREL RACE HAS BEEN SPLIT IN TO 2 SECTIONS 

 

BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  

section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  

Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  

judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers.  If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3

rd
 last competitor. To view guidelines on how to set a course hold down CONTROL & 

click on the following link: http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/ 

 

JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office. 

 

DAY MEMBERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENT 

Please note day membership for seniors is $29.70, juniors is $5.50 

 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Tristan Braden   
 2 Travis Stephens   

 3 Tom Phibbs   

 4 Brodie Adams   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Malcolm Woodard   
 2 Declan Abel D/M 

 3 Matthew Fatnowna   

 4 Tom Phibbs   

 5 Lucas McKenzie   

 6 Tristan Braden   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Lane Howlett   
 2 Brumby Brandenburg   

 3 Cooper Hamilton D/M 

 4 Josh Cavanagh   

 5 Gus O'Neill D/M 

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 1 1 Gus O'Neill D/M 
 2 Tristan Braden   

 3 Jack McKenzie   

 4 Jake Moffatt D/M 

 5 Benjamin Evans D/M 

 6 Daniel Imsirovic   

 7 Robert Dawson D/M 

 8 Luke Rosetta   

2ND DIV SADDLEBRONC SECTION 2 1 Robert Ingram   
 2 Tim Sinclair   

 3 Edward Donaldson D/M 

 4 Steven Hay D/M 

 5 Cooper Hamilton D/M 

 6 Morgan Marks   

 7 Ty King   

 8 Braden Tattam   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Jack Kidd   0821GM MISS CACTUS 
 2 Jack Boyd   0823GM PRETTY VALEY 

 3 Ben (NSW) Hall   0427GM QUEEN OF SPADES 

http://prorodeo.com.au/Barrel-Course-Guidelines-81/


 4 David Worsfold   0827GM unknown 

 5 Deon Lane   0125GM CHEYENE BRAVE 

 6 Digger Hay   0825GM MISS JINGLE 

 7 Hayden Tyrrell   0722GM LADY IN BLACK 

 8 Brodie Adams   0103GM SCOTTY K 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Jamie-Lee Williams   
 2 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens   

 3 Kaili Braden   

 4 Tina Hamilton D/M 

 5 Sharna Little   

 6 Tylen Gibb   

 7 Morgan Hamill   

 8 Shellie Miller   

 9 Jocelyn Cross   

 10 Leanne Caban   

 11 Lyndell Mittelstadt D/M 

 12 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 13 Karly Morgan   

 14 Emma Peters   

 15 Tracey Porter   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   
 2 Emily Steinberg D/M 

 3 Teal Ayers   

 4 Wendy Caban   

 5 Christy Jasperson   

 6 Jo Caldwell   

 7 Ellysa Kenny   

 8 Jamie Cottam   

 9 Elley Hulls   

 10 Jill Lyons   

 11 Kelsey Gellard   

 12 Dusty McPhee   

 13 Ellie Gard   

 14 Rachel Little   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Ashanti Hutchins   
 2 Jane Willoughby   

 3 Angela Simpson   

 4 Jamie Cottam   

 5 Jamie-Lee Williams   

 6 Leanne Caban   

 7 Stacey Wilburn   

 8 Leanne Deguara   

 9 Caitlan Ash   

 10 Tracey Porter   

 11 Shirley Ayers   

 12 Ashleigh Hodson   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Wendy Caban   
 2 Jorja Iker   

 3 Dusty McPhee   

 4 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 5 Elley Hulls   

 6 Ellysa Kenny   

 7 Teal Ayers   

 8 Kylie Hancock   

 9 Emma Peters   

 10 Jemma Dowling   

 11 Jill Lyons   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Rebecca Van Houten   
 2 Anna McPhee   



 3 Kelly Westlake   

 4 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 5 Angela Pokarier   

 6 Kym Ash   

 7 Kelsey Gellard   

 8 Stephanie Gard   

 9 Sarah Morgan   

 10 Kathryn Hale   

 11 Tina Hamilton D/M 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Tristan Braden   185 DB CODY 
 2 Josh Cavanagh   8316 DB RICKY BOBBY 

 3 Brumby Brandenburg  21 DB KUDU CHILD 

 4 Matt Boland    032 DB MOVES LIKE JAGGER 

 5 Benjamin Gard   13 DB WICKED SISTER 

 6 Ben Thorp   150 DB REDEMPTION 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Lane Howlett   280 DB BRUMBY’S PRIDE 
 2 Sam Champ   313 DB SPARTAN 

 3 Hayden Tyrrell   240 DB ALTORIS 

 4 Malcolm Woodard   11 DB LITTLE BIG HORN 

 5 Jake Whalan   307 DB RAWHIDE 

 6 Jack McArthur   258 DB CHILLY BEAN 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Toni Lamb D/M 
 2 Michael McColley D/M 

Please note now split into 2 sections 3 Jorden McColly D/M 

 4 Mackenzie Hamilton D/M 

 5 Joebie McPhee   

 6 Dekota Caban   

 7 Coben Ayers   

 8 Brandy Durbidge D/M 

 9 Maddison Caban0 

 10 Charlotte Yuele D/M   

                                   SECTION           2 1 Ellysa Kenny   

 2 Jake Deguara   

 3 Layney Deguara   

 4 Ashleigh Morgan   

 5 Katie McColley D/M 

 6 Kirby Patteson   

 7 Ellie Gard   

 8 McKayla Patteson   

 9 Amber Patteson   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SECTION 1 1 Luke Smoothy   
 2 Rope McPhee   

 3 Ben Moran   

 4 Jayden Miners   

 5 Toby Hale   

 6 Cooper Hobbs   

 7 Jackson Dixson D/M 

 8 Dallas Fraser D/M 

 9 Declan Abel D/M 

 10 Lleyton Marks   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Drayden Hutchins   
 2 Rope McPhee   

 3 Clay Caban   

 4 Joebie McPhee   

 5 Maddison Caban   

 6 Tyler Kenny   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 2 1 Amber Patteson   



 2 Ashleigh Morgan   

 3 Jayden Kenny   

 4 Ellie Gard   

 5 Coben Ayers   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SECTION 1 1 Maddix Lovett   
 2 Kobe Miller   

 3 Toby Hale   

 4 Ellysa Kenny   

 5 McKayla Patteson   

JUNR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Drayden Hutchins   
 2 Rope McPhee   

 3 Clay Caban   

 4 Jayden Kenny   

 5 Coben Ayers   

JUNR TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Tyler Kenny   
 2 Ellysa Kenny   

 3 Maddix Lovett   

 4 Kobe Miller   

 5 Toby Hale   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Dale Caban   
 2 Luke Taylor   

 3 Ty Pokarier   

 4 Daniel Kennedy   

 5 Wade Eastwell   

 6 James McLennan   

 7 Jack Byrnes   

 8 Brock Eastwell   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Campbell Hodson   
 2 Warrick Hale   

 3 Clay Gall   

 4 Mark Lyons   

 5 Pat Sharpe   

 6 Jay Pokarier   

 7 Danny Wildermuth   

 8 Josh Green   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 2 1 Stuart McGuire-Spalding   
 2 Shane Kenny   

 3 Clay Bush   

 4 Lee Kimber   

 5 Shane Iker   

 6 Mitch Eastwell   

 7 Cameron Milner   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Edward Donaldson D/M 88GM unknown 
 2 Robert Ingram   0501GM MISS KINGS WAY 

 3 Ty King   00301GM ACCIDENT 

 4 Daniel Imsirovic   T69GM unknown 

 5 Allan Powell   499GM ROACH 

 6 Cameron Webster   0617GM WISH LIST 

 7 John McNamee   0110GM JOHNNY BOY 

 8 Clayton Braden   0225GM PRETTY WOMAN 

 9 Morgan Marks   0206GM STILL A SECRET 

  

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 2 1 Lane Grayson   0206GM STILL A SECRET 
 2 Braden Tattam   0614GM SECRET SISTER 

 3 Greg Hamilton   499GM ROACH 

 4 Jack McKenzie   025GM CHEYENE TOP  
 GIRL 



 5 Jack Capewell   0325GM JINGLE BOB 

 6 Anthony Caldwell   042GM CAJOUN LADY 

 7 Mitchell Lansdowne   T69GM unknown 

 8 Tim Sinclair   23GM unknown 

 9 Jake Moffatt D/M 100GM unknown 

 

STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 James McLennan   
 2 Barry Ash   

 3 Rodney Hilton   

 4 Campbell Hodson   

 5 Chris Savas   

 6 Nick Painter   

 7 Haami Boynton   

 8 Gene McDonald   

 9 Brian Lovett   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Cameron Bell   
 2 Thomas Durbidge   

 3 Shane Kenny   

 4 Jamie Reynolds   

 5 Jarrod Deguara   

 6 Kacey Kenny   

 7 Clay Bush   

 8 Lachlan O'Neill   

 9 Glenn Lefoe   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 George Wheeler   
 2 Jordan O'Neill   

 3 Lee Kimber   

 4 Shane Iker   

 5 Andrew Jansen   

 6 Rinsie Jamieson   

 7 Terry Flute   

 8 Russell Copping   

 9 Stuart Brown   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jai Robson D/M 
 2 Wade Eastwell   

 3 Brett Cross   

 4 Angela Simpson   

 5 Dusty Tattam D/M 

 6 Warrick Hale   

 7 Ty Pokarier   

 8 Sue Parker D/M 

 9 Lee Dickinson   

 10 Bob Holder   

 11 David Core   

 12 Dale Caban   

 13 Daniel Kennedy   

 14 Jay Pokarier   

 15 Gene McDonald   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Coben Ayers   
 2 Jay McNeil D/M 

 3 Jamie Reynolds   

 4 Wendy Caban   

 5 Terry Flute   

 6 Stuart Brown   

 7 Jarrod Deguara   

 8 Troy Caban   

 9 Luke Taylor   

 10 Josh Green   



 11 Mark Lyons   

 12 Garry McPhee   

 14 Chris Savas   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Kobe Miller   
 2 Cameron Bell   

 3 Gayle Sharpe   

 4 Teal Ayers   

 5 Liam Davison   

 6 Kacey Kenny   

 7 Lee Kimber   

 8 Cameron Milner   

 9 Rinsie Jamieson   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 2 1 James McGuire-Spalding   
 2 Campbell Hodson   

 3 Maddix Lovett   

 4 Stuart McGuire-Spalding   

 5 Clay Bush   

 6 Shane Iker   

 7 Shane Kenny   

 8 Jeff Miller   

PROGRAM – SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
Slack 10am 
Team Roping Slack 1 
Rope & Tie Slack 1  
Breakaway Roping Slack 1 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 1 
Jnr Team Roping Slack 1 
Team Roping Slack 2 
Steer Wrestling Slack 1 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 2 
Barrel Race Slack 1 
Performance 2pm 
2nd div Bareback Section 1 
2nd div Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Jnr Barrel Race Section 1 (10) changed 
Rope & Tie Section 1 
Breakaway Roping Section 1 
2nd div Bull Ride Section 1 
Team Roping Section 1 
Steer Wrestling Section 1 
Jnr Steer Ride Section 1 
2nd div Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Jnr Team Roping Section 1 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Section 1 
Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Bull Ride Section 1 
Barrel Race Section 1 
Jnr Barrel Race Section 2 (9) changed 
Performance 6pm 
Grand Entry 
Bareback Section 1 
Team Roping Section 2 
Rope & Tie Section 2 
2nd div Bull Ride Section 2 
Breakaway Roping Section 2 
Steer Wrestling Section 2 
Saddle Bronc Section 2 
Bull Ride Section 2 


